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Clause Number

252.201-7000
252.203-7000

252.203-7002

252.204-7002
252.204-7015

252.204-7018

252.204-7022

252.211-7003

252.223-7008

252.225-7027

252.225-7028

252.225-7048
252.225-7972

252.232-7003

252.232-7004

252.232-7006

252.232-7010

252.237-7010

252.244-7000

252.247-7023
252.247-7028

52.203-13
52.203-19

52.204-10

52.204-18

52.204-19

52.204-23

Date

(SEP 2011)
(DEC 2022)
(APR 2020)

(JAN 2023)
(JAN 2023)

(MAY 2021)
JAN 2023)
JAN 2023)

(
(
(APR 2003)
(APR 2003)
(JUN 2013)

(MAY 2020)
(DEC 2018)

(MAR 2020)
(JAN 2023)
(DEC 2006)
(JAN 2023)
(JAN 2023)

(JAN 2023)

(JUN 2012)
(NOV 2021)

(JAN 2017)
(JUN 2020)

(AUG 2020)
(DEC 2014)
(NOV 2021)

(NOV 2021)

Title

CONTRACTING OFFICER'S REPRESENTATIVE
REQUIREMENTS RELATING TO COMPENSATION OF
FORMER DOD OFFICIALS

REQUIREMENT TO INFORM EMPLOYEES OF
WHISTLEBLOWER RIGHTS

PAYMENT FOR SUBLINE ITEMS NOT SEPARATELY
NOTICE OF AUTHORIZED DISCLOSURE OF
INFORMATION FOR LITIGATION SUPPORT
PROHIBITION ON THE ACQUISITION OF COVERED
DEFENSE TELECOMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT OR
SERVICES

EXPEDITING CONTRACT CLOSEOUT

ITEM UNIQUE IDENTIFICATION AND VALUATION
PROHIBITION OF HEXAVALENT CHROMIUM
RESTRICTION ON CONTINGENT FEES FOR FOREIGN
MILITARY SALES

EXCLUSIONARY POLICIES AND PRACTICES OF
FOREIGN GOVERNMENTS

EXPORT CONTROLLED ITEMS

PROHIBITION ON THE PROCUREMENT OF FOREIGN
MADE UNMANNED AIRCRAFT SYSTEMS DEVIATION
ELECTRONIC SUBMISSION OF PAYMENT REQUESTS
AND RECEIVING REPORTS

DOD PROGRESS PAYMENT RATES (DEVIATION 2020
00010 Revision 2

WIDE AREA WORKFLOW PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS
LEVIES ON CONTRACT PAYMENTS

PROHIBITION ON INTERROGATION OF DETAINEES BY
CONTRACTOR PERSONNEL

SUBCONTRACTS FOR COMMERCIAL ITEMS AND
COMMERCIAL COMPONENTS DOD CONTRACTS
TRANSPORTATION OF SUPPLIES BY SEA BASIC
APPLICATION FOR U.S. GOVERNMENT SHIPPING
DOCUMENTATION INSTRUCTIONS

Contractor Code of Business Ethics and Conduct
Prohibition on Requiring Certain Internal Confidentiality
Agreements or Statements

Reporting Executive Compensation and First Tier
Subcontract Awards

COMMERCIAL AND GOVERNMENT ENTITY CODE
MAINTENANCE

INCORPORATION BY REFERENCE OF
REPRESENTATIONS AND CERTIFICATIONS
PROHIBITION ON CONTRACTING FOR HARDWARE,
SOFTWARE, AND SERVICES DEVELOPED OR
PROVIDED BY KASPERSKY LAB AND OTHER COVERED



52.204-25

52.204-27
52.209-6

52.211-8
52.212-4

52.212-5

52.219-28
52.219-8

52.222-19
52.222-21
52.222-26
52.222-29
52.222-3

52.222-35
52.222-36
52.222-37
52.222-40

52.222-41
52.222-42
52.222-50
52.222-51

52.222-53

52.222-54
52.222-55

52.222-62
52.223-18

52.223-20
52.224-3

52.225-13
52.225-26

52.226-6
52.232-33

52.232-39
52.232-40

(JUN 2023)

(NOV 2021)
(JUN 1997)

(DEC 2022)
(JUN 2023)

(OCT 2022)

(OCT 2022)
(DEC 2022)
(APR 2015)
(SEP 2016)
(APR 2015)
(JUN 2003)
(JUN 2020)
(JUN 2020)
(JUN 2020)
(DEC 2010)
(AUG 2018)

MAY 2014
NOV 2021
MAY 2014
MAY 2014

P

)
)
)
)

(MAY 2022)

(JAN 2022)
(JAN 2022)

(JUN 2020)
(JUN 2016)

(JAN 2017)
(FEB 2021)
(OCT 2016)
(JUN 2020)
(OCT 2018)
(JUN 2013)

(MAR 2023)
(NOV 2021)

PROHIBITION ON CONTRACTING FOR CERTAIN
TELECOMMUNICATIONS AND VIDEO SURVEILLANCE
SERVICES OR EQUIPMENT

Prohibition on a ByteDance Covered Application
Protecting the Governments Interest When
Subcontracting with Contractors Debarred Suspended
or Proposed for Debarment

TIME OF DELIVERY

CONTRACT TERMS AND CONDITIONS COMMERCIAL
PRODUCTS AND COMMERCIAL SERVICES
CONTRACT TERMS AND CONDITIONS REQUIRED TO
IMPLEMENT STATUTES OR EXECUTIVE ORDERS
COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS AND COMMERCIAL

Post Award Small Business Program Rerepresentation
Utilization of Small Business Concerns

Child Labor Cooperation with Authorities and Remedies
Prohibition of Segregated Facilities

Equal Opportunity

NOTIFICATION OF VISA DENIAL

Convict Labor

Equal Opportunity for Veterans

Equal Opportunity for Workers with Disabilities
Employment Reports on Veterans

Notification of Employee Rights Under the National
Labor Relations Act

Service Contract Labor Standards

STATEMENT OF EQUIVALENT RATES FOR FEDERAL
Combating Trafficking in Persons

Exemption from Application of the Service Contract
Labor Standards to Contracts for Maintenance
Calibration or Repair of Certain Equipment

Exemption from Application of the Service Contract
Labor Standards to Contracts for Certain Services
Employment Eligibility Verification

Minimum Wages for Contractor Workers Under
Executive Order 14026

Paid Sick Leave Under Executive Order 13706
Encouraging Contractor Policies to Ban Text Messaging
While Driving

Aerosols

Privacy Training

Restrictions on Certain Foreign Purchases
Contractors Performing Private Security Functions
Outside the United States

Promoting Excess Food Donation to Nonprofit
Payment by Electronic Funds Transfer System for Award
Management

UNENFORCEABILITY OF UNAUTHORIZED
PROVIDING ACCELERATED PAYMENTS TO SMALL
BUSINESS SUBCONTRACTORS



52.247-64 (JUN 2023) Preference for Privately-Owned U.S. Flag Commercial
Vessels

5352.201-9101 (AUG 2020) OMBUDSMAN
252.243-7999 () SECTION 3610 REIMBURSEMENT (DEVIATION 2020-



