FA812424C0003		
Clause Number	Date	Title
252.201-7000	(SEP 2011)	CONTRACTING OFFICER'S REPRESENTATIVE
252.203-7000	(DEC 2022)	REQUIREMENTS RELATING TO COMPENSATION OF
		FORMER DOD OFFICIALS
252.203-7002	(APR 2020)	REQUIREMENT TO INFORM EMPLOYEES OF
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	WHISTLEBLOWER RIGHTS
252.204-7002	(JAN 2023)	PAYMENT FOR SUBLINE ITEMS NOT SEPARATELY
252.204-7015	(JAN 2023)	NOTICE OF AUTHORIZED DISCLOSURE OF
	(, ,	INFORMATION FOR LITIGATION SUPPORT
252.204-7018	(MAY 2021)	PROHIBITION ON THE ACQUISITION OF COVERED
	Ϋ́Υ,	DEFENSE TELECOMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT OR
		SERVICES
252.204-7022	(JAN 2023)	EXPEDITING CONTRACT CLOSEOUT
252.211-7003	(JAN 2023)	ITEM UNIQUE IDENTIFICATION AND VALUATION
252.223-7008	(APR 2003)	PROHIBITION OF HEXAVALENT CHROMIUM
252.225-7027	(APR 2003)	RESTRICTION ON CONTINGENT FEES FOR FOREIGN
	(MILITARY SALES
252.225-7028	(JUN 2013)	EXCLUSIONARY POLICIES AND PRACTICES OF
	()	FOREIGN GOVERNMENTS
252.225-7048	(MAY 2020)	EXPORT CONTROLLED ITEMS
252.225-7972	(DEC 2018)	PROHIBITION ON THE PROCUREMENT OF FOREIGN
	(MADE UNMANNED AIRCRAFT SYSTEMS DEVIATION
252.232-7003	(MAR 2020)	ELECTRONIC SUBMISSION OF PAYMENT REQUESTS
/	()	AND RECEIVING REPORTS
252.232-7004	(JAN 2023)	DOD PROGRESS PAYMENT RATES (DEVIATION 2020
/ /	(O0010 Revision 2
252.232-7006	(DEC 2006)	WIDE AREA WORKFLOW PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS
252.232-7010	(JAN 2023)	LEVIES ON CONTRACT PAYMENTS
252.237-7010	(JAN 2023)	PROHIBITION ON INTERROGATION OF DETAINEES BY
	(CONTRACTOR PERSONNEL
252.244-7000	(JAN 2023)	SUBCONTRACTS FOR COMMERCIAL ITEMS AND
	(COMMERCIAL COMPONENTS DOD CONTRACTS
252.247-7023	(JUN 2012)	TRANSPORTATION OF SUPPLIES BY SEA BASIC
252.247-7028	(NOV 2021)	APPLICATION FOR U.S. GOVERNMENT SHIPPING
	(1101 2021)	DOCUMENTATION INSTRUCTIONS
52.203-13	(JAN 2017)	Contractor Code of Business Ethics and Conduct
52.203-19	(JUN 2020)	Prohibition on Requiring Certain Internal Confidentiality
02.200 10	(50172020)	Agreements or Statements
52.204-10	(AUG 2020)	Reporting Executive Compensation and First Tier
	(Subcontract Awards
52.204-18	(DEC 2014)	COMMERCIAL AND GOVERNMENT ENTITY CODE
	(,	MAINTENANCE
52.204-19	(NOV 2021)	INCORPORATION BY REFERENCE OF
	(REPRESENTATIONS AND CERTIFICATIONS
52.204-23	(NOV 2021)	PROHIBITION ON CONTRACTING FOR HARDWARE,
	(SOFTWARE, AND SERVICES DEVELOPED OR
		PROVIDED BY KASPERSKY LAB AND OTHER COVERED

52.204-25	(JUN 2023)	PROHIBITION ON CONTRACTING FOR CERTAIN TELECOMMUNICATIONS AND VIDEO SURVEILLANCE SERVICES OR EQUIPMENT
52.204-27	(NOV 2021)	Prohibition on a ByteDance Covered Application
52.209-6	(JUN 1997)	Protecting the Governments Interest When
		Subcontracting with Contractors Debarred Suspended or Proposed for Debarment
52.211-8	(DEC 2022)	TIME OF DELIVERY
52.212-4	(JUN 2023)	CONTRACT TERMS AND CONDITIONS COMMERCIAL
	ΥΥΥΥΥ Υ	PRODUCTS AND COMMERCIAL SERVICES
52.212-5	(OCT 2022)	CONTRACT TERMS AND CONDITIONS REQUIRED TO IMPLEMENT STATUTES OR EXECUTIVE ORDERS
50.010.00	(0.07.0000)	COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS AND COMMERCIAL
52.219-28	(OCT 2022)	Post Award Small Business Program Rerepresentation
52.219-8	(DEC 2022)	Utilization of Small Business Concerns
52.222-19 52.222-21	(APR 2015) (SEP 2016)	Child Labor Cooperation with Authorities and Remedies Prohibition of Segregated Facilities
52.222-26	(SEP 2016) (APR 2015)	Equal Opportunity
52.222-20	(JUN 2003)	NOTIFICATION OF VISA DENIAL
52.222-3	(JUN 2020)	Convict Labor
52.222-35	(JUN 2020)	Equal Opportunity for Veterans
52.222-36	(JUN 2020)	Equal Opportunity for Workers with Disabilities
52.222-37	(DEC 2010)	Employment Reports on Veterans
52.222-40	(AUG 2018)	Notification of Employee Rights Under the National
		Labor Relations Act
52.222-41	(MAY 2014)	Service Contract Labor Standards
52.222-42	(NOV 2021)	STATEMENT OF EQUIVALENT RATES FOR FEDERAL
52.222-50	(MAY 2014)	Combating Trafficking in Persons
52.222-51	(MAY 2014)	Exemption from Application of the Service Contract
		Labor Standards to Contracts for Maintenance
		Calibration or Repair of Certain Equipment
52.222-53	(MAY 2022)	Exemption from Application of the Service Contract
		Labor Standards to Contracts for Certain Services
52.222-54	(JAN 2022)	Employment Eligibility Verification
52.222-55	(JAN 2022)	Minimum Wages for Contractor Workers Under
50.000.00	(11.15.1.00.00)	Executive Order 14026
52.222-62	(JUN 2020)	Paid Sick Leave Under Executive Order 13706
52.223-18	(JUN 2016)	Encouraging Contractor Policies to Ban Text Messaging
52.223-20	(JAN 2017)	While Driving Aerosols
52.224-3	(FEB 2021)	Privacy Training
52.225-13	(ICCT 2016)	Restrictions on Certain Foreign Purchases
52.225-26	(JUN 2020)	Contractors Performing Private Security Functions
	()0112020)	Outside the United States
52.226-6	(OCT 2018)	Promoting Excess Food Donation to Nonprofit
52.232-33	(JUN 2013)	Payment by Electronic Funds Transfer System for Award
		Management
52.232-39	(MAR 2023)	UNENFORCEABILITY OF UNAUTHORIZED
52.232-40	(NOV 2021)	PROVIDING ACCELERATED PAYMENTS TO SMALL
		BUSINESS SUBCONTRACTORS

52.247-64	(JUN 2023)	Preference for Privately-Owned U.S. Flag Commercial
		Vessels
5352.201-9101	(AUG 2020)	OMBUDSMAN
252.243-7999	()	SECTION 3610 REIMBURSEMENT (DEVIATION 2020-